
10m Air Rifle - Men

Preliminary Results

3 MAY 2009, Time 14:17

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

1 539 BUTTERWECK, Daniel GER-RH 98 100 98 100 98 100 594  
Final: 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,8 10,0 9,6 10,2 10,6 10,2 10,6 102,6

696,6

2 168 JÖNSSON, Karl-Johan SWE 100 100 95 97 99 100 591  
Final: 10,4 10,7 10,7 9,9 10,5 10,4 10,0 10,7 10,5 10,5 104,3

695,3

3 331 DOBLER, Frank GER-NS 97 100 98 99 98 99 591  Ste: 10,0
Final: 9,4 10,2 10,4 10,1 9,8 10,1 10,6 10,6 10,7 10,6 102,5

693,5

4 172 OLSSON, Karl SWE 97 98 98 99 99 100 591  Ste: 9,7
Final: 10,5 9,9 10,8 10,6 9,1 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,4 10,8 102,5

693,5

5 114 JUNGHAENL, Henri GER-HS 99 98 98 99 100 99 593  
Final: 10,0 9,5 9,6 10,3 10,3 10,5 9,7 10,0 10,3 10,1 100,3

693,3

6 183 DIAZ, Jorge ESP 97 99 99 99 98 99 591  
Final: 10,7 9,5 9,7 10,7 9,6 9,9 10,6 10,1 9,9 10,2 100,9

691,9

7 347 HELLENBRAND, Peter NEL 97 100 98 99 99 98 591  
Final: 8,6 9,9 10,5 10,7 9,5 10,8 10,1 9,2 10,1 10,6 100,0

691,0

8 173 SANDBERG, Per SWE 100 98 96 99 100 98 591  
Final: 10,8 10,7 9,6 9,3 9,9 9,7 10,7 9,6 10,2 9,2 99,7

690,7

9 122 BORCHERS, Henrik GER-V2 97 97 98 98 100 99 589  
10 31 HÖFS, Sebastian GER-SBN 98 97 99 98 99 98 589  
11 315 SYDOW, Dirk GER-NW 96 97 99 99 97 100 588  
12 165 JOHANSSON, Anders SWE 99 97 97 96 100 99 588  
13 234 KNOP, Andre GER-WF 97 97 97 100 98 99 588  
14 346 NIKKELEN, Denny NEL 98 98 99 97 98 98 588  
15 507 NIESMANN, Fabian GER-WF 97 97 100 99 97 98 588  
16 361 POFFET, Marco SUI 98 99 98 99 96 98 588  
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17 93 SCHAMEL, Daniel GER-BY 98 96 99 98 100 97 588  
18 199 RUDD, Graham GBR-SC 97 97 99 96 99 99 587  
19 90 HAHN, Sebastian GER-BY 97 100 97 96 99 98 587  
20 88 WEINBERGER, Magnus GER-BY 98 98 99 97 97 98 587  
21 135 BENNEMANN, Richard GER-ST 98 98 98 97 99 97 587  
22 123 KROLL, David GER-V2 99 99 96 98 98 97 587  
23 262 JUSTUS, Julian GER 98 96 98 97 98 99 586  
24 29 GAUSTER, Tobias GER-SBN 99 100 97 96 96 98 586  
25 413 KAKADE, Sudhakar IND 96 97 99 99 98 97 586  
26 534 FELDHAUS, Carsten GER-V2 100 99 97 95 98 97 586  
27 117 MÜLLER, Axel GER-BW 98 99 97 98 98 96 586  
28 263 KONTNY, Damian GER 99 97 98 99 97 96 586  
29 116 KLEIN, Michael GER-BW 97 96 97 99 97 99 585  
30 115 ROTHMUND, Armin GER-BW 95 99 97 98 97 99 585  
31 164 HANSSON, Roger SWE 97 98 97 96 99 98 585  
32 360 MÜLLER, Beat SUI 97 98 96 97 100 97 585  
33 410 OHLIYAN, Manoj Kumar IND 95 99 98 98 98 97 585  
34 265 WEINGART, Denis GER 96 98 100 98 96 97 585  
35 184 MARTIN, Roberto ESP 95 97 98 99 96 99 584  
36 414 SINGH, Hardeep IND 97 98 97 99 97 96 584  
37 162 ERIKSSON, Rasmus SWE 99 97 98 96 99 94 583  
38 174 ÖHMAN, Niklas SWE 95 94 97 99 99 98 582  
39 233 ROGNER, Philipp GER-WF 96 97 97 97 97 98 582  
40 170 KARLSSON, Henrik SWE 96 98 97 98 96 97 582  
41 28 STAUTMEISTER, Christian GER-SBN 95 96 94 99 98 99 581  
42 133 TOLONITZ, Christoph GER-ST 96 98 98 97 93 99 581  
43 301 STIPPBERGER, Ferdinand GER-OP 93 99 97 95 99 98 581  
44 339 LEHR, Mario GER-V7 98 97 94 97 99 96 581  
45 132 BÖHME, Andre GER-ST 97 94 98 97 96 98 580  
46 1 NIEFER, Cory CAN 95 97 96 99 97 96 580  
47 300 BUCHBINDER, Michael GER-OP 97 98 98 97 95 95 580  
48 362 KOLLER, Marco SUI 93 98 95 98 96 99 579  
49 436 RICHTER, Tobias GER-V29 95 95 97 98 96 98 579  
50 92 STAHUBER, Markus GER-BY 97 95 95 96 97 98 578  
51 269 LEHMANN, Ralf GER-V23 96 96 97 98 94 97 578  
52 194 PARR, Kenneth GBR 96 98 98 96 93 97 578  
53 538 POHL, Frank GER-V2 97 92 94 98 98 97 576  
54 289 HAIG, Daniel NOR 93 98 97 97 95 95 575  
55 80 TRÖLENBERG, Thomas GER-TH 97 96 98 97 93 94 575  
56 541 JUNG, Carsten GER-V55 94 95 96 96 95 97 573  
57 290 THRANE SVENDSEN, H... NOR 89 97 98 98 96 95 573  
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58 292 SKOTTERUD, Jan Ole NOR 95 98 92 97 94 96 572  
59 57 SCHALETZKI, Siegfried GER-V18 95 95 95 96 96 95 572  
60 163 ERLANDSSON, Christian SWE 95 93 97 98 96 93 572  
61 320 SCHOPPE, Stephan GER-NW 95 95 92 95 95 97 569  
62 267 FREDEHORST, Dirk GER-V23 92 93 96 97 95 96 569  
63 349 KOOIMAN, Berry NEL 97 95 95 98 94 90 569  
64 266 LÜNEMANN, Björn GER-V23 95 92 92 91 100 95 565  
65 311 OTTEN, Felix GER-NW 93 94 96 94 97 91 565  
66 136 ECKNER, Christian GER-ST 92 96 91 96 94 95 564  
67 159 ANDERSSON, Roger SWE 93 92 94 92 93 98 562  
68 316 SYDOW, Karsten GER-NW 95 96 89 96 94 92 562  
69 204 PATERSON, James GBR-SC 92 95 98 90 96 91 562  
70 509 THOMAS, Frank GER-V17 94 94 96 89 93 92 558  
71 344 STROHMANN, Alexander GER-WF 96 96 94 89 93 78 546  

158 BANTZ, Benjamin GER-RHP 0  DNS
504 BULLINGER, Achim GER-V19 0  DNS

32 FRIEDEMANN, Enrico GER-SBN 0  DNS
497 HOCHE, Thomas GER-RH 0  DNS

71 TELLMANN, Christoph GER-V5 0  DNS
128 WIESENACK, Martin GER-RHP 0  DNS
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1 Sweden SWE 1770

165 JOHANSSON, Anders 588
168 JÖNSSON, Karl-Johan 591
172 OLSSON, Karl 591

2 KKS Nordstemmen GER-V2 1762

122 BORCHERS, Henrik 589
534 FELDHAUS, Carsten 586
123 KROLL, David 587

3 Schützenbund Niedersachsen GER-SBN 1761

331 DOBLER, Frank 591
31 HÖFS, Sebastian 589
28 STAUTMEISTER, Christian 581

4 Westfälischer Schützenbund GER-WF 1758

234 KNOP, Andre 588
507 NIESMANN, Fabian 588
233 ROGNER, Philipp 582

5 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1757

262 JUSTUS, Julian 586
263 KONTNY, Damian 586
265 WEINGART, Denis 585
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6 India IND 1755

413 KAKADE, Sudhakar 586
410 OHLIYAN, Manoj Kumar 585
414 SINGH, Hardeep 584

7 Bayerischer Sportschüteznbund GER-BY 1752

90 HAHN, Sebastian 587
92 STAHUBER, Markus 578
88 WEINBERGER, Magnus 587

8 Swiss SUI 1752

362 KOLLER, Marco 579
360 MÜLLER, Beat 585
361 POFFET, Marco 588

9 Netherlands NEL 1748

347 HELLENBRAND, Peter 591
349 KOOIMAN, Berry 569
346 NIKKELEN, Denny 588

10 Norway NOR 1720

289 HAIG, Daniel 575
292 SKOTTERUD, Jan Ole 572
290 THRANE SVENDSEN, Halvor 573

11 Nordwestdeutscher Schützenbund GER-NW 1719

320 SCHOPPE, Stephan 569
315 SYDOW, Dirk 588
316 SYDOW, Karsten 562
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12 SV Hahn GER-V23 1712

267 FREDEHORST, Dirk 569
269 LEHMANN, Ralf 578
266 LÜNEMANN, Björn 565
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